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thinking visually




“Push yourself to generate out-of-the-
box ideas. Take the time and spend the
creative energy because the payoff will
be a presentation people not only
remember, but one they take action on.
--Nancy Duarte, GR p. 91

”




signal vs.

noise




no clutter--be ruthless in
cleaning out the inessential




think of each slide as
delivering only the information
needed to deliver one insight




(rule of thumb)




Obesity among OECD nations

Percentage of population aged 15 and above with a BMI greater than 30 { 2004)




Obesity among OECD nations

Percentage of population aged 15 and above with a BMI greater than 30 ( 2004)

Japan

France
Sweden
Belgium

New Zealand
Australia
Greece
Canada
United Kingdom
Mexico
United States

3.2
9.5
9.8
12.7
20.9
21.7
219
22.4
23
24.2
32.2

|
I
I
|
I
:
I
:IOx
|
|
|
I
I
|
{

OECD Factbook 2007




Smoking rates for 2002 (Men)
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‘picture superiority effect’




“"It takes the realization that
modern presentations with slides
and other multimedia have more
in common with cinema (images
and narration) and comics
(images and text) than they do
with written documents.” GR, p.
135




JUNE INVENTORY







even charts have a narrative or
visual story




effective charts
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effective charts

summary: expository tool--tables
do this, too

picture superiority: tells a
visual story

punchline: emphasizes a key
insight

simplicity: makes it easy for
audience to grasp in an instant




using text effectively




A typical teencge boy in the USA gets
obout 1@% of his doily celeries from sodo.
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A typical teenage boy in
the USA gets about 10%
of his daily calories

from soda.
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One of the things I love about

being a ukulele player is that no N
matter whereIgointheworldto
play, the audience has such low
expectations. [This is] a huge

plus for sure.
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empty space




Take a chance.




rule of thirds
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contrast







Expenditure on healthcare

As percentage of GOP

USA 16%
UK 1%
France 54%

Singepore 34%

Expenditure on healthcare

As percentage of GOP

USA 16%

France 54%




300

250

200

150

100

50

Widget Trends

/ 285

[}

2006

2007

2008

2009

e=\Vidget A

Widget B
e===\Vidget C
e=\\idget D
==\Vidget E




300

250

200

150

100

50

Widget Trends

/ 285

/™

[}

/ 150

2006

2007

2008

2009

e=\Vidget A

Widget B
e===\Vidget C
e=\\idget D
=em\Vidget E




repetition




brings a clear sense of unity,
consistency, and cohesiveness




but not too much
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alignment




every element 1is connected
visually via [sic] an invisible
line.







Proximity




Objects and text shouldn’t feel
random.
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set the tone with
p.u.n.c.h.

personal
unexpected
novel
challenging
humorous




(never start with an apology)




personal




tell a story about yourself




make it real




unexpected




surprise me




defy expectations




novel




tell me something 1 don’t know




challenging




challenge the audience’s
‘ethos’or basic
assumptions




(make people think)




humorous




it’s not about telling
Jjokes




